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Overview 

 

AOC Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 850nm, 1G~10G, 10m 

Quick Specification 

Table 1 shows the Quick Specification. 

Model SFP-10G-AOC10M 

Part Number 02310QWH 

Description AOC Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 850nm, 1G~10G, 10m 

Attributes Hardware 

Category Optical Transceiver 

Product Line Networking 

Product Family Switch 

Product Category Optical Transceiver 

Sub Product Family Campus Switch 

Product Series S5700 

EAN 6920702774280 

UOM PCS 

Pack Weight(kg) 0.4 

Pack Volume(m^3) 0.006 

Pack Dimension (D*W*H mm) 243*313*85 

Net Dimension (D*W*H mm) 145*80*35 

Typic Power(W) 350 
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Figure 1 shows the appearance of SFP-10G-AOC10M. 

 

Get More Information 

Do you have any question about the SFP-10G-AOC10M (02310QWH)? 

Contact us now via info@hi-network.com. 

Specification 

 

SFP-10G-AOC10M Specification 

General 

Network Cable Type Network cable - SFF-8431 

Features Active cable (signal regeneration), latching connectors 

Length 33 ft 

Connectivity 

Connector SFP+ 

Connector (Second End) SFP+ 

Miscellaneous 

Compliant Standards UL, RoHS, Laser Class 1, ELV, IEC 60825-1, GR-20-CORE, ITU-T G.709 

Manufacturer Warranty 

Service & Support 90 days warranty 

Environmental Parameters 

Min Operating Temperature 32 °F 

Max Operating Temperature 158 °F 
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Compatibility Information 

Designed For 

Cisco Catalyst 6880-X Multi Rate Port Card (Standard Tables), 6880-X Multi Rate Port Card (XL Tables), 6880-X-

Chassis (Standard Tables) ¦ Cisco Nexus 3048TP-1GE, 3064-E, 3064PQ, 3064PQ Front-to-Back Airflow LAN 

Enterprise License Bundle, 3064-X, 7000 48-Port 1 and 10 Gigabit Ethernet F2-Series Module, 7000 Enhanced F2-

Series 48-Port Fiber 1 and 10 Gigabit Ethernet Module, 7000 M2-Series 24 Port 10 GbE with XL Option, 7000 Series 

32-Port 1 and 10 Gigabit Ethernet Module, 7000 Series 32-Port 10 Gigabit Ethernet Module with XL Option, 7700 F2-

Series Enhanced 48-Port Fiber 1 and 10 Gigabit Ethernet Module 

Want to Buy 

 

 

 

 

    

 

Learn More about Hi-Network   Search our Resource Library   Follow us on LinkedIn   Contact for Sales or Support 

 

Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping 

 

HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601 

HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517 

Email: info@hi-network.com 

Skype: echo.hinetwork 

WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223 
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